
2024 Kaukauna Public Library Closed/Important Dates
Monday, January 1 – New Year’s Day

Friday, January 12 – Staff Training

Saturday, May 25 – Closed instead of Start of Summer Hours

Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day

Friday, May 31 – Staff Training

Thursday, July 4 – Independence Day

Saturday, August 31 – Closed instead of Start of Winter Hours

Monday, September 2 – Labor Day

Friday, September 13 – Staff Training

Thursday and Friday, November 28-29 – Fall Break

Tuesday, December 3 - Close at 4 for City Holiday Parade

Friday, December 6 – Staff Training

Tuesday-Wednesday, December 24-25 - Winter break

Tuesday, December 31 - Close @ 4pm

Board Meetings 5:30p Spring Book Sale Coat Drive
23-Jan April 27-May 4 October 19 (Saturday)
27-Feb
26-Mar SLP 10+2 weeks Fall Book Sale
23-Apr June 3-August 9 November 23-27,30

28-May
25-Jun Fairy Walk KU Library of Lights

July NO MEETING August 19(Monday) 5-8 December 2 (Monday)
27-Aug
24-Sep School Supply Drive
22-Oct August 9 (Friday)
26-Nov

December NO MEETING
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